Vandagraph Ltﬂ

15 Station Roa V d h Ltd
Cross Hills an ag rap
Keighley, West Yorkshire

BD20 7DT, United Kingdom

Tel: 44 (0) 1535 634900

Fax: 44 (0) 1535 635582

Email: info@vandagraph.co.uk

VAT Reg No: GB607145754

Company Reg No: 02332105

Eori No: GB607145754000

Contact Name

: Ruwan Gamage

Delivery Address Invoice Address Contact Tel - 01865 632044
OrganOx Limited OrganOx Limited
Building 3500 Building 3500 Account CID27300
John Smith Drive John Smith Drive Customer Reference SRS68761
Oxford Business Park Oxford Business Park
Oxford Oxford Date 29 May 2024
OX4 2wWB OX4 2wWB Priority 3

Priced In UK Pounds

Order Confirmation CAN149956 Page 1

CIP Carriage and Insurance Paid To UK * Incoterms(R) 2020
Your Vandagraph Contact for this Order Confirmation : ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk

Item Reference Description Quantity

7980000 VN202 Calibration and Certificate 3
sn: 00821, 00822, 01344

0110217 Oxygen sensor R-17VAN 3
Tariff 90271010
Co0O United Kingdom
sn: 110226-110228

0131203 Oxygen Sensor Cable - Yellow 1
Tariff 90271010

CoO E.U.
Replacement cable fitted to VN202 sn: 00821

EXW Delivery: EXW - Vandagraph, UK (Incoterms 2020) 1
Consigned to:

Client is arranging collection

Banking details

Bank Barclays Bank PLC

Sort Code 20-78-42

Account Number 90903124

IBAN GB45BUKB20784290903124

BIC BUKBGB22
Terms and conditions www.vandagraph.com/terms

Unit

45.00

38.00

11.00

0.00

Unit Vat

9.00

7.60

2.20

0.00

Total Net:

Total Vat:
Paid Total:

Total

162.00

136.80

13.20

0.00

260.00

52.00
312.00



